HFS Flat Cable
UL&CSA GRADE :
UL STYLE:2651
Rate temperature : 105°C
Rate voltage : 300V
Flame test : VW-1
CSA Standard : C22.2 No. 210.2
Rate temperature : 105°C

Internal connection in computers , duplicators, f ax machines, electronic games, interf ace
cards and many other electronic equipment and devices.
SAMPLE :
CONSTRUCTION TABLE
Siz e of conductor
Code No.
Number
of
Cores
(AWG)
Composition
(solid/mm)
Thic kness
(mm±0.05)
Width (mm) Allowable error(mm)
HFS-10 10 28 7/0.127 0.9 10 ± 0.20
HFS-12 12 28 7/0.127 0.9 12 ± 0.20
HFS-14 14 28 7/0.127 0.9 14 ± 0.20
HFS-15 15 28 7/0.127 0.9 15 ± 0.20
HFS-16 16 28 7/0.127 0.9 16 ± 0.20
HFS-20 20 28 7/0.127 0.9 20 ± 0.30
HFS-25 25 28 7/0.127 0.9 25 ± 0.30
HFS-26 26 28 7/0.127 0.9 26 ± 0.30
HFS-34 34 28 7/0.127 0.9 34 ± 0.40
HFS-40 40 28 7/0.127 0.9 40 ± 0.40
HFS-44 44 28 7/0.127 0.9 44 ± 0.40
HFS-50 50 28 7/0.127 0.9 50 ± 0.40
HFS-60 60 28 7/0.127 0.9 60 ± 0.40
HFS-64 64 28 7/0.127 0.9 64 ± 0.40
HFS-68 68 28 7/0.127 0.9 68 ± 0.40